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NAME�ORGANIZATION�COUNTRY�TELEPHONE�FACSIMILE�E-MAIL�ATTENDANCE��Dr. Stuart Dunstan�Monash University�Australia�+61 3 9905 5707�+61 2 9905 5358 /�                   3454�stuart.dunstan@eng.monash.edu.au���Mr. Michael Biggar�Telecom Australia�Australia�+61 3 253 6756�+61 3 253 6352�m.biggar@trl.oz.au���Dr. Michael Frater�Univ. of New South Wales�Australia�+61 6 268 8236�+61 6 268 8443�frater@adfa.oz.au���Mr. Les Brown�Motorola ISG�Canada�+1 905 507 7361�+1 905 507 7230�llb005@email.mot.com���Dr. Hussein Alnuweiri�University of British Columbia�Canada�+1 604 822 9185�+1 604 822 5949�hussein@ee.ubc.ca�e��Mr. Guy Côté�University of British Columbia�Canada�+1 604 822 4988�+1 604 822 5949�guyc@ee.ubc.ca�a*be��Mr. Michael Gallant�University of British Columbia�Canada�+1 604 822 4988�+1 604 822 5949�mikeg@ee.ubc.ca�be��Dr. Faouzi Kossentini�University of British Columbia�Canada�+1 604 822 4051�+1 604 822 5949�faouzi@ece.ubc.ca�e��Mr. Bogdan Paul Dobrin�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 3 272 5380�+358 3 272 5322�bogdan.dobrin@research.nokia.com�b��Dr. Petri Haavisto�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 3 272 5836�+358 3 272 5897�petri.haavisto@research.nokia.fi�a��Mr. Miska Hannuksela�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 3 272 5301�+358 3 272 5241�miska.hannuksela@research.nokia.com�d��Mr. Matti Harmovaara�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 50 553 4755�+358 10 505 6794�matti.harmovaara@nmp.nokia.com�a��Mr. Ari Hourunranta�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 3 272 5310�+358 3 272 5241�ari.hourunranta@research.nokia.com�e��Mr. Ossi Kalevo�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 40 506 0057�+358 3 272 5322�ossi.kalevo@research.nokia.com�d��Dr. Marta Karczewicz�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 3 272 5379�+358 3 272 5322�marta.karczewicz@research.nokia.com�acd��Mr. Jani Lainema�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 40 525 8946�+358 2 272 5322�jani.lainema@research.nokia.com�d��Mr. Marko Luomi�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 3 272 5690�+358 3 272 5241�marko.luomi@research.nokia.com�acd��Dr. Jouni Salonen�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 9 5113 8734�+358 9 5113 8452�jouni.salonen@ntc.nokia.com�d��Mr. Joni Vahteri�Nokia Research Center�Finland�+358 3 272 5387�+358 3 272 5322�joni.vahteri@research.nokia.com�e��Mr. Christer Englund�MIT / VTT Information Technology�Finland�+1 617 258 7939�(+358 0 456 6503)�+1 617 253 7140�(+358 0 456 7028)�cenglund@rpcp.mit.edu�christer.englund@vtt.fi�a��Mr. Patrick Boissonade�France Telecom/CNET�France�+33 1 45 29 41 40�+33 1 45 29 52 94�patrick.boissonade@cnet.francetelecom.fr�abcde��Ms. Isabelle Haignere�France Telecom/CNET PAB/STC/SGV�France�+33 1 45 29 40 08�+33 1 45 29 52 94�isabelle.haignere@cnet-francetelecom.fr���Mr. Yves Robin-Champigneul�France Telecom/CNET�France�+33 1 45 29 40 87�+33 1 46 29 33 58����Mr. Jacques Guichard �France Telecom/CNET�France�+33 1 45 29 51 58�+33 1 4529 4651�jacques.guichard@cnet-francetelecom.fr���Mr. Bruno Loret�France Telecom/CNET�France�+33 1 45 29 60 74�+33 1 45 29 52 94�loret@cnet-francetelecom.fr�a��Mr. Jean-Claude Schmitt�France Telecom/CNET PAB/STC/SGV�France�+33 145 29 58 06�+33 145 295294�schmitt@cnet-francetelecom.fr���Mr. Gérard Yvon�France Telecom/CNET DSE/SGV�France�+33 1 45 29 61 83�+33 1 45 29 52 94�gerard.yvon@cnet-francetelecom.fr���Mr. Philippe Gatepin�Lab. d'Electronique Philips�France�+33 1 45 10 69 20�+33 1 45 10 6960�gatepin@ lep.research.philips.com�d��Mr. Jacques Paulin�Lab. d'Electronique Philips�France�+33 1 45 10 67 70�+33 1 45 10 6960�paulin@lep.research.philips.com�ce��Mr. Michel Kerdranvat�Thomson Multi Media�France�+33 299 27 3000�+33 299 27 3001�kerdranvat@thmulti.com�a*��Dr. Peter List�Deutsche Telekom Berkom GmbH�Germany�+49 6151 833 878�+49 6151 834 842�p.list@berkom.de�abcde��Mr. Paul Berschin�Fraunhofer Institute for Integrated Circuits�Germany�+49 9131 776 373�+49 9131 776 399�berschin@iis.fhg.de�d*��Mr. Klaus Illgner�IENT, RWTH Aachen�Germany�+49 241 80 7681�+49 241 8888 196�illgner@ient.rwth-aachen.de���Mr. Dirk Lappe�Robert Bosch GmbH�Germany�+49 5121 49 2060�+49 5121 49 2520�dirk.lappe@fr.bosch.de.���Mr. Peter Vogel�Robert Bosch GmbH�Germany�+49 5121 49 3119�+49 5121 49 2520�peter.vogel@fr.bosch.de�ae��Mr. Bernard Hammer�Siemens AG�Germany�+49 89 4144 8770�+49 89 4144 4888�bernard.hammer@hl.siemens.de���Dr. André Kaup�Siemens AG�Germany�+49 89 636 49015�+49 89 636 52393�andre.kaup@mchp.siemens.de�abc��Mr. Andreas Rulfs�Siemens AG�Germany�+49 89 722 45093�+49 89 722 45111�andreas.rulfs@pn.siemens.de�c��Dr. Istvan Sebestyen�Siemens AG�Germany�+49 89 722 47230�+49 89 722 47713�sebes@mch.pn.siemens.de�abc��Mr. Bernhard G. Wimmer�Siemens AG�Germany�+49 89 636 50417�+49 85 636 52393�bernhard.g.wimmer@mchp.siemens.de�ade��Dr. Stephan Wenger�TELES AG / TU Berlin�Germany�+49 172 3000 813�+40 30 314 25156�stewe@cs.tu-berlin.de�a*bcde��Mr. Niko Färber�University Of Erlangen-Nuremberg�Germany�+49 9131 857116�+49 9131 858849�faerber@nt.e-technik.uni-erlangen.de�d��Mr. Thomas Wiegand�University of Erlangen-Nuremberg�Germany�+49 9131 852 117�+49 9131 858849�wiegand@nt.e-technik.uni-erlangen.de�cde��Mr. Thomas Stockhammer�TU München / Siemens AG�Germany�+49 89 289 23474�+49 89 289 23490�tom@int.e-technik.tu-muenchen.de�c��Mr. John Matthews�Teltec Ireland�Ireland�+353 1 7045759�+353 1 7045092�john.matthews@teltec.dcu.ie�b*��Mr. Amos Intrater�National Semiconductor�Israel�+972 9 594255�+972 9 558322�camita@taux01.nsc.com���Mr. Roberto Flaiani�Aethra Telecomunicazioni�Italy�+39 071 218981�+39 071 887077�flaiani@aethra.com�roberto.flaiani@itu.ch�a*bde��Mr. Sakae Okubo�Graphics Communication Laboratories�Japan�+81 3 5351 0181�+81 3 5351 0185�okubo@gctech.co.jp���Mr. Akira Nakagawa�Fujitsu Laboratories Ltd.�Japan�+81 44 754 2679�+81 44 754 2347�anaka@flab.fujitsu.co.jp�abce��Mr. Yuichiro Nakaya�Hitachi Ltd.�Japan�+81 423 23 1111�+81 423 27 7776�y-nakaya@crl.hitachi.co.jp�abc��Mr. Shigeyuki Sakazawa�KDD�Japan�+81 492 78 7426�+81 492 78 7510�sakazawa@lab.kdd.co.jp�b��Mr. Yutaka Machida�Matsushita�Japan�+81 45 939 1287�+81 45 934 8765�ymachida@adl.mci.mei.co.jp�a��Mr. Yasuhiro Tomita�NTT�Japan�+81 468 59 3749�+81 468 59 2829�tomita@nttvdt.hil.ntt.co.jp�abc��Mr. Toshiro Kawahara�NTT DoCoMo�Japan�+81 468 40 3518�+81 468 40 3788�kawahara@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp�a��Mr. Toshio Miki�NTT DoCoMo�Japan�+81 468 40 3516�+81 468 40 3788�miki@ spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp���Mr. Tomoyuki Ohya�NTT Do CoMo�Japan�+81 468 40 3517�+81 468 40 3788�ohya@ spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp�d��Mr. Shigeru Fukunaga�OKI Electric�Japan�+81 6 949 5105�+81 6 949 5108�fukunaga@kansai.oki.co.jp�d��Mr. Toshihisa Nakai�OKI Electric�Japan�+81 6 949 5105�+81 6 949 5108�nakai@kansai.oki.co.jp�abc��Mr. Keiichi Hibi�Sharp Corporation / CIAJ�Japan�+81 43 299 8537�+81 43 299 8509�hibi@trl.mkhar.sharp.co.jp�abcd��Mr. Yoshihiro Kikuchi�Toshiba Corp.�Japan�+81 44 549 2151�+81 44 520 1308�kiku@eel.rdc.toshiba.co.jp�e��Mr. Hirokazu Tanaka�Toshiba Corp.�Japan�+81 44 548 5350�+81 44 520 5864�hirokazu@cns.clab.toshiba.co.jp�abc��Mr. Hideyuki Ueno�Toshiba Corp.�Japan�+81 44 549 2152�+81 44 520 1308�ueno2@eel.rdc.toshiba.co.jp���Mr. Toshiaki Watanabe�Toshiba Corp.�Japan�+81 44 549 2151�+81 44 520 1308�wtnb@eel.rdc.toshiba.co.jp�e��Mr. Hae-Mook Jung�Daewoo Electronics�Korea�+82 2 751 1666�+82 2 753 6168�hmj@eagle.dwe.co.kr���Mr. Jongtae Lim�Daewoo Electronics�Korea�+82 2 751 1666�+82 2 753 6168�lim@eagle.dwe.co.kr���Mr. Yong Han Kim�ETRI�Korea�+82 42 860 5628�+82 42 861 5597�yhkim@video.etri.re.kr���Mr. Joo-hee Moon�Hyundai Electronics Industries�Korea�+82 336 30 4724�+82 336 30 4751�             (or 4752)�jhmoon@super5.hyundai.co.kr���Mr. Jae-Kyoon Kim�KAIST�Korea�+82 2 964 1064�+82 2 960 2103�jkkim@sicom.kaist.ac.kr���Mr. Joon Hyeon Jeon�Korea Telecom�Korea�+82 2 526 6942   �+82 2 526 5092�jhjeon@infone.kotel.co.kr���Dr. Doug Young Suh�Kyunghee University�Korea�+82 331 201 2586�+82 331 203 1494�suh@nms.kyunghee.ac.kr�e*��Mr. Jungsoo Park�LG Electronics Inc.�Korea�+82 2 526 4411�+82 2 526 4430�jspark@mmedia.isl.goldstar.co.kr���Mr. Sang-Ug Kang�Samsung Electronics�Korea�+82 331 200 3746�+82 331 200 3717�sukang@mmrnd.sec.samsung.co.kr�bd��Mr. Dong-Seek Park�Samsung Electronics�Korea�+82 331 200 3754�+82 331 200 3717�dspark@mmrnd.sec.samsung.kr�abcde��Mr. Jeong-Hoon Park�Samsung Electronics�Korea�+82 331 200 3746�+82 331 200 3717�celp@mmrnd.sec.samsung.co.kr�abc��Mr. Kook-Yeol Yoo�Samsung Electronics�Korea�+82 331 200 3746�+82 331 200 3717�kyoo@mmrnd.sec.samsung.co.kr�e��Mr. Cor Quist�KPN Research�Netherlands�+31 70 332 4005�+31 70 332 6477�c.p.quist@research.kpn.com�ac��Mr. Tom-Ivar Johansen�Tandberg Telecom AS�Norway�+47 67 125 125�+47 67 125 234�tij@tandberg.no�bcd��Mr. Robert Danielsen�Telenor Research�Norway�+47 63 84 8828�+47 63 81 0076�rid@nta.no���Ms. Gunn Kristin Klungsøyr�Telenor Research�Norway�+47 63 84 8400�+47 63 81 00 76�gunn.klungsoyr@fou.telenor.no�acde��Mr. Gisle Bjontegaard�Telenor Satellite Services AS�Norway�+47 23 138 381�+47 22 777 980�gisle.bjontegaard@oslo.satellite.telenor.no�abcde��Mr. Pedro Crespo�Telefonica I&D�Spain�+34 13 37 4133�+34 13 37 4491�pcrespo@roger.tid.es�a��Mr. Göran Bang�Ericsson Radio Systems AB�Sweden�+46 8 757 0168�+46 8 757 5550�goran.bang@era-t.ericsson.se�ac��Mr. Göran Roth�Ericsson Radio Systems AB�Sweden�+46 8 404 7720�+46 8 757 5550�goran.roth@era-t.ericsson.se�cd��Dr. Torbjörn Einarsson�Ericsson Telecom AB�Sweden�+46 8 681 3627�+46 8 719 0460�t.einarsson@clab.ericsson.se�bc��Mr. Magnus Jändel�Ericsson Telecom AB�Sweden�+46 8 719 4983�+46 8 719 0460�m.jandel@cla.ericsson.se�a��Mr. Rickard Sjöberg�Ericsson Telecom AB�Sweden�+46 8 719 0092�+46 8 719 0460�rick@clab.ericsson.se�a��Mr. Per Thorell�Ericsson Telecom AB�Sweden�+46 8 719 0223�+46 8 719 0460�per@clab.ericsson.se�de��Mr. Haibo Li�Image Coding Group, Linköping University�Sweden�+46 13 282207�+46 13 139282�haibo@isy.liu.se�a*��Mr. Gunnar Hellström�Swedish National Post & Telecom Agency�Sweden�+46 751 100 501�+46 8 556 002 06�gunnar.hellstrom@omnitor.se�abcd��Ms. Marie Dahlqvist�Telia Research AB�Sweden�+46 8 713 8278�+46 8 713 8310�marie.a.dahlqvist@telia.se�cde��Dr. Chung-Yen Chiu�CCL/ITRI�Taiwan�+886 3 591 7632�+886 3 5820037�chiu@m2sun3.ccl.itri.org.tw���Mr. Chih-Hung Kuo�CCL/ITRI�Taiwan�+886 3 591 4784�+886 3 5829731�chkuo@m2sun3.ccl.itri.org.tw�d��Mr. Li-Feng Lai�CCL/ITRI�Taiwan�+886 3 591 7949�+886 3 5820027�lflai@m2sun3.ccl.itri.org.tw�a*��Mr. Tzu-Hsin Wang�CCL/ITRI�Taiwan�+886 3 591 7949�+886 3 5820027�jswang@m2sun3.ccl.itri.org.tw�a*��Mr. Geoff Morrison�BT Labs�UK�+44 1 473 643383�+44 1 473 643791�morrison_d_g@bt-web.bt.co.uk���Mr. Michael Whybray�BT Labs�UK�+44 1 473 643180�+44 1 473 645011�mike.whybray@bt-sys.bt.co.uk�abc��Dr. John Mason�ImageCom Ltd.�UK�+44 1 628 688 703�+44 1628 639 131�j_mason@imagecom.co.uk�abcde*��Mr. Faruk Eryurtlu�Mitsubishi Electric�UK�+44 1 483 510 402�+44 1483 579 107�faruk.eryurtlu@vil.ite.mee.com�d��Dr. Richard Fryer�University of Strathclyde�UK�+44 1 41 548 3387�+44 141 552 5330�rjf@cs.strath.ac.uk�acd��Mr. Kui Zhang�University of Surrey�UK�+44 1 483 300 800�            ext. 3026�+44 1483 534 139�k.zhang@surrey.ac.uk�bc��Dr. Barry Andrews�8x8, Inc�USA�+1 408 654 0905�+1 408 980 0432�andrews@8x8.com�a*bcde��Mr. Chet Graham�8x8, Inc.�USA�+1 617 740 2547�+1 408 980 0432�chet@8x8.com�a��Mr. Reuven Ackner�Acer Advanced Labs�USA�+1 408 467 7415�+1 408 467 7475�reuven_ackner@acer.com�a��Mr. Ken Krechmer�Action Consulting�USA�+1 415 856 8836�+1 415 856 6591�krechmer@ix.netcom.com���Dr. Tsuhan Chen�AT&T Laboratories�USA�+1 908 949 2708�+1 908 949 3697�tsuhan@research.att.com���Mr. Paul Crouch�AT&T Laboratories�USA�+1 908 834 1062�+1 908 834 1410�pec@video1.ho.att.com���Dr. Barry Haskell�AT&T Laboratories�USA�+1 908 949 5459�+1 908 949 3697�bgh@research.att.com���Dr. Baldine Paul�AT&T Laboratories�USA�+1 732 345 3312�+1 732 345 3033�baldine@research.att.com�b��Mr. Robert Reynolds�AT&T Laboratories�USA�+1 908 949 9241�+1 908 949 7171�rr@hogpf.att.com���Mr. Anthony Schiano�AT&T Laboratories�USA�+1 908 234 5381�+1 908 234 8681�schiano@attmail.com���Ms. Katrina Hopkins�Bell Atlantic�USA�+1 301 608 2076�+1 301 608 2076�katrina.c.hopkins@bellatlantic.com�e��Mr. Saurel Quettan�Bellsouth Cellular Corporation�USA�+1 404 249 4518�+1 404 249 4343�squettan@bellsouth.net�a��Mr. Simão F. Campos Neto�COMSAT�USA�+1 301 428 4516�+1 301 428 9287�simao@ctd.comsat.com�a��Dr. Lung Yeh�Creative Labs�USA�+1 408 428 0330�+1 408 428 9871�lyeh@creaf.com���Mr. Neil Starkey�Data Beam�USA�+1 606 245 3500�+1 606 245 3528�nstarkey@databeam.com���Dr. Ya-Qin Zhang�David Sarnoff Research�USA�+1 609 734 2095�+1 609 734 2221�zhang@sarnoff.com���Mr. Neil Randall�Delta Information Systems�USA�+1 215 657 5270�                ext. 24�+1 215 657 5273�ncrandall@delta-info.com���Mr. Richard Schaphorst�Delta Information Systems�USA�+1 215 657 5270�                ext. 11�+1 215 657 5273�rschaphorst@delta-info.com�ac��Mr. Ernest Schmidt�Delta Information Systems�USA�+1 215 657 5270�+1 215 657 5273�eschmidt@delta-info.com�e��Dr. Gang Liang�Digital Equipment Corp.�USA�+1 978 568 6021�+1 978 568 5195�gliang@bulfrg.hlo.dec.com�bc��Mr. Richard Ivy�Electronic System Products�USA�+1 770 734 0100�+1 770 441 3945�richard.ivy@antec.com���Mr. Yuhai Mao�ESS Technologies�USA�+1 510 492 1409�+1 510 492 1233�yuhai.mao@esstech.com�a��Mr. Chi-Shin Wang�ESS Technologies�USA�+1 510 492 1388�+1 510 492 1335�chi-shin.wang@esst.com�b��Dr. Faramarz Azadegan�GTE Labs�USA�+1 617 466 4062�+1 617 466 2650�fazadegan@gte.com���Mr. Yangbin Wang�General Instrument�USA�+1 408 922 4119�+1 408 954 8907�ywang@clix.com���Mr. Naiqian Lu�Hitachi America, Ltd.�USA�+1 408 922 4118�+1 408 954 8907�nlu@hsmi.com�a*��Ms. Diana Choi�Hughes Aircraft�USA�+1 310 568 6024�+1 310 568 6011�diana@hitchcock.dcf.scg.hac.com���Mr. Karl Lillevold�Intel Corporation�USA�+1 503 264 7923�+1 503 264 9372�klillevo@ibeam.jf.intel.com�ab��Mr. Tom Gardos�Intel Corporation�USA�+1 503 264 6459�+1 503 264 9372�trgardos@ibeam.jf.intel.com�abde��Mr. Fernando Martins�Intel Corporation�USA�+1 503 264 1184�+1 503 264 9372�fernando.martins@ccm.jf.intel.com�a��Mr. John Muller�Iterated Systems�USA�+1 404 264 8048�+1 404 264 8313�jmuller@iterated.com�a*��Mr. Michael Zeug�Iterated Systems�USA�+1 404 264 8094�+1 404 264 8313�mzeug@iterated.com�a*��Mr. Kristine Kneib�KNK Consulting�USA�+1 619 459 8058�+1 619 459 3654�knkneib@pacbell.net���Dr. Weiping Li�Lehigh University�USA�+1 610 758 4582�+1 610 974 6449�wl03@Lehigh.edu���Mr. Sheng Lin�LG Electronics�USA�+1 408 432 5063�+1 408 432 6040�slin@lgesj.com�b��Mr. Wei-ge Chen�Microsoft�USA�+1 206 936 0413�+1 206 936 7329�wchen@microsoft.com�b��Dr. Cheung Auyeung�Motorola�USA�+1 708 576 7778�+1 708 576 8378�auyeung@areaplg2.corp.mot.com���Mr. James Brailean�Motorola�USA�+1 347 576 7883�+1 347 576 8378�brailean@ccrl.mot.com�a��Mr. Rickard Brant�Motorola�USA�+1 908 541 5026�+1 908 542 5026��b��Mr. Vedat Eyuboglu�Motorola ISG�USA�+1 508 261 5055�+1 508 337 7173�lve001@email.mot.com���Mr. Kevin O'Connell�Motorola�USA�+1 847 576 1956�+1 847 538 4593�oconnell@ccrl.mot.com�a��Ms. Christa Porter�National Semiconductor�USA�+1 408 721 4381�+1 408 732 7431�christa@berlioz.nsc.com���Mr. Xiaonong Ran�National Semiconductor�USA�+1 408 721 7034�+1 408 732 7431�xran@berlioz.nsc.com���Mr. Frank Fu�Nokia Mobile Phones�USA�+1 972 257 9832�+1 972 257 9849�frank.fu@nmp.nokia.com�ad��Mr. Andy Teng�Nokia Mobile Phones�USA�+1 619 450 4020��andy.teng@nmp.nokia.com�e��Mr. Matthew Bace�PictureTel�USA�+1 978 623 4236�+1 978 749 2804�bacem@pictel.com�ab��Mr. David Lindbergh�PictureTel�USA�+1 978 623 4351�+1 978 749 2804�lindbergh@pictel.com�ac��Mr. John Sievers�PictureTel�USA�+1 978 258 4573��johns@pictel.com�a��Dr. Gary Sullivan�PictureTel�USA�+1 978 623 4324�+1 978 749 2804�garys@pictel.com�abcde��Dr. Qin-Fan Zhu�PictureTel�USA�+1 978 623 4000��zhuq@pictel.com���Mr. Donald Pian�Qualcomm, Inc�USA�+1 619 658 3882�+1 619 658 4134�pian@qualcomm.com���Mr. Ken Cooke�Real Networks�USA�+1 206 674 2466�+1 206 674 2699�kenc@prognet.com�b*��Dr. Staffan Ericsson�Real Networks�USA�+1 617 899 8900�+1 617 889 1400�staffan@vivo.com���Dr. Gary S. Greenbaum�Real Networks�USA�+1 206 674 2339�+1 206 674 2699�garyg@prognet.com�a*b*��Dr. Alan Lippman�Real Networks�USA�+1 206 674 2291�+1 206 674 2699�alan@prognet.com�a*��Mr. Anurag Bist�Rockwell International�USA�+1 714 221 6873�+1 714 221 6361�anurag.bist@rss.rockwell.com�abde��Mr. Tom Geary�Rockwell International�USA�+1 714 221 4092�+1 714 221 9642�tom.geary@nb.rockwell.com�acde��Mr. Homer H. Chen�Rockwell�USA�+1 805 373 4657�+1 805 373 4383�homer@risc.rockwell.com���Mr. Cliff Reader�Samsung Electronics�USA�+1 408 954 7853�+1 408 954 7150�cliff@reader.com���Mr. Neilesh Patel�Scientific Atlanta�USA�+1 770 903 5225�+1 770 903 5080�neil.patel@sciatl.com���Dr. Arturo Rodriguez�Scientific Atlanta�USA�+1 770 903 6483�+1 770 903 5080�aar@sciatl.com���Mr. Kai Sun�Sharp Digital Information�USA�+1 714 975 7740�+1 714 261 9321�sun@sdismtp.sharpwa.com�a*��Mr. Shawmin Lei�Sharp Laboratories of America, Inc�USA�+1 360 817 8446�+1 360 817 8436�shawmin@sharplabs.com�a*��Ms. Kristine Matthews�Sharp Laboratories of America, Inc�USA�+1 360 817 7529�+1 360 817 8436�matthews@sharplabs.com�a��Mr. Jordi Ribas-Corbera�Sharp Laboratories of America, Inc.�USA�+1 360 817 8487�+1 360 817 8436�jordi@sharplabs.com�a*b*cd*e*��Mr. Paul Long�Smith Micro Software, Inc.�USA�+1 503 641 1221�               ext. 12�+1 503 641 3344�plong@smithmicro.com�a��Mr. Robert McKenzie�Smith Micro Software, Inc.�USA�+1 503 641 1221�+1 503 641 3344�bmckenzie@smithmicro.com�a*��Mr. Chien-Min Huang�Sorenson Vision, Inc�USA�+1 435 792 1116�+1 435 792 1101�chien-min@s-vision.com�ae*��Ms. Karen Oehler�Texas Instruments�USA�+1 972 995 8039�+1 972 995 6194�oehler@hc.ti.com���Mr. Raj Talluri�Texas Instruments�USA�+1 972 995 3969�+1 972 995 0304�talluri@csc.ti.com���Ms. Jennifer Webb�Texas Instruments�USA�+1 972 995 0357�+1 972 995 6194�webb@hc.ti.com���Mr. Barry Aronson�Toshiba Corp.�USA�+1 408 947 7831�+1 408 947 7831�baronson@acm.org�de��Mr. Matthew Fong�University of California,�Los Angeles�USA�+1 310 825 5178�+1 310 825 7928�mattfong@icsl.ucla.edu�e��Mr. Maximilian Luttrell�University of California,�Los Angeles�USA�+1 310 794 5144�+1 310 825 7928�luttrell@icsl.ucla.edu�bce��Dr. John Villasenor�University of California,�Los Angeles�USA�+1 310 825 0228�+1 310 825 7928�villa@icsl.ucla.edu�ab��Mr. Jiangtao Wen�University of California,�Los Angeles�USA�+1 310 206 1974�+1 310 825 7928�gwen@icsl.ucla.edu�bd��Ms. Andrea Saks�Voice of TTY�USA / UK�+44 1242 820 800�+44 1242 821 171�asaks@attmail.com�b��Dr. Smita Gupta�VTEL�USA�+1 408 616 6764�+1 408 616 6503�smita_gupta@vtel.com�cde��Mr. Yiu Fai Wong�Vxtreme, Inc.�USA�+1 408 617 2369�+1 408 245 9770�iwong@vxtreme.com�a��Mr. Valdimire Alekseyev�Xirlink, Inc.�USA�+1 408 324 2100�+1 408 324 2101��a��Mr. Chi-Chin Chou�Xirlink, Inc.�USA�+1 408 324 2100�+1 408 324 2101�chi-chin.chou@xirlink.com�a��
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